POLYPAC® - Selemaster SM
Single Acting
Compact Rod Seal
With Anti-extrusion Ring
Material:
Rubber + Fabric Reinforced
Rubber + POM
85Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com

Figure 35 Installation drawing
 Installation Recommendation
Ordering Example
Selemaster RCK
Rod diameter: dN = 50.0 mm
Groove diameter:  D = 65.0 mm
Groove width E = 24.5 mm
TSS Part No.: RCK100500
Material code: N8C0 standard
Polypac Ref.:  SM 255196/1AX
Material Set-code
TSS Series No.
TSS Article No. N8C0
Rod diameter x 10
 RCK
Quality Index (standard)
-
Type (Standard)
0 00500
Table XXVIII Installation dimensions / TSS Article No.
Rod
Dia.
Groove
Dia.
Groove
Width
Dia. TSS Article No.
Standard
Description
dN h9 D H10 L +0.4 D1 +/-0.1
15.00
20.00
22.00
27.00
33.00
35.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.40
20.40
22.40
RCK000150-N8C0
RCK000200-N8C0
RCK000220-N8C0
SM 106059/1AX
SM 129078/1AX
SM 137086/1AX
25.00
28.00
30.00
38.00
41.00
43.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
25.40
28.40
30.40
RCK000250-N8C0
RCK000280-N8C0
RCK000300-N8C0
SM 149098/1AX
SM 161110/1AX
SM 169118/1AX
32.00
35.00